ABC

mechanics.com

Moo LMNHUKMU

WMLF801222ZX KOYO

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUN: WapukonoawnnHUkKK, PagnanbHble, OgHopagHble, C dnaHueMm, C 3aWnTHbIMK Wwanbamn 2Z

ABC

mechanics.com

PASMEPbI, MM
d

D

D1

B

Bl

MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN

ABC

EZO

ISC
NACHI
NMB

NTN

NSK

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

8,000
12,000
13,200

3,500

0,800

0,004

KOYO

MF128 ZZ
MF1287272
MF12877ZS
F8M127Z7
LF -1280Z2Z

FLAWG678ZZA

MF12877S



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/910-koyo/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198267/
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https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/198270/
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